
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester Shift: (Morning) Section: (B) Session: Summer 2018
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0078 Muhammad Hasham Arshad - - - - - - - - 34 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0196 Muhammad Hamza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0204 Muhammad Usman Ahmed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0060 Ali Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0069 Farooq Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0076 Hassina Shoukat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0078 Irum Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0085 Muhammad Eisa Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0086 Muhammad Hamza  Fazal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0087 Muhammad Irbaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0089 Muhammad Naveed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0091 Muhammad Qasim - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0094 Muhammad Shamail - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0095 Muhammad Sheheryar Niazi - - - - - - - - 44 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0098 Nadeem Shahzad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0104 Shah Sarwar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0105 Sohail Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0109 Tanvir Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0117 Zahoor Khan - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0118 Zeeshan Zikria - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0121 Tayyaba - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/0218 Sadiyas Ali Tariq 39 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/132 Muhammad Hamza Shafiq - - - - - - - - 13 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/134 Muhammad Ibrahim Qureshi - - - - - - - - 44 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/142 Syed Qasim Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/057 Aziz Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/103 Abdul Khalique 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/119 Haris Ali Khan 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0078 Muhammad Hasham Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.22

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0196 Muhammad Hamza - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.68

BSCS/E/B/A-17/0204 Muhammad Usman Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.72

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0060 Ali Ahmad - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.21

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0069 Farooq Tariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.58

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0076 Hassina Shoukat - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.32

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0078 Irum Tanveer - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.95

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0085 Muhammad Eisa Khan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.05

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0086 Muhammad Hamza  Fazal - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.71

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0087 Muhammad Irbaz - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 0.00 1.96

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0089 Muhammad Naveed - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.89

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0091 Muhammad Qasim - - - - - - - - 7 F - 3 - 0.00 0.32

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0094 Muhammad Shamail - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.58

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0095 Muhammad Sheheryar Niazi - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.86 1.82

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0098 Nadeem Shahzad - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 1.00 1.63

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0104 Shah Sarwar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.03

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0105 Sohail Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.45

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0109 Tanvir Khan - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 1.00 1.12

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0117 Zahoor Khan - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.00 1.87

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0118 Zeeshan Zikria - - - - - - - - 12 F - 3 - 0.75 0.72

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0121 Tayyaba - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 2.12

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/0218 Sadiyas Ali Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.43

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/132 Muhammad Hamza Shafiq - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.64 1.38

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/134 Muhammad Ibrahim Qureshi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.07 1.74

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/M/142 Syed Qasim Ali Shah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.75 2.12

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/057 Aziz Ur Rehman 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.71 1.83

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - 0.00 0.96

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/103 Abdul Khalique - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 0.86 1.14

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/119 Haris Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 1.87
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NameRegistration #

CSC 302 CSC-301 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 ELC301

Programming 
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Introduction to Computing Object Oriented 

Programming
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IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/133 Muhammad Haseeb 35 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/144 Syed Haider Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 35 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/145 Tahir Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/169 Muhammad Abdul Nasir - - - - - - - - 22 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/185 Syed Hashim Ali - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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HUM-301 MTH-301 STA301

English-I Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

Probability & Statistics

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/133 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - - - - - 13 F - 3 - 0.00 1.66

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/144 Syed Haider Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.86 1.54

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/145 Tahir Ahmed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 1.87

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/169 Muhammad Abdul Nasir - - - - - - - - 10 F - 3 - 0.00 0.51

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/185 Syed Hashim Ali - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 0.86 1.42
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